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Figure 1-2b
Site Layout Plan
Site Entrance and western extent

±
Checked by: TH Approved by: JG

61253/SL/052hTL01e



















>

>
>

>

PR1

PR2

BP2

BP1

9

11

1013

12

14

15

16

17

WX09

WX02

WX03
WX04

520000 Cummeennabuddoge
Wind Farm

0 250 500125
Metres

1:10,000

Drawn by: LB
24/05/2024

Key
Site boundary

 Proposed Turbine Location
> New watercourse crossing
> Existing watercourse crossing

Turbine foundation
Crane hardstanding
Compound
Met mast hardstanding
Borrow pit
Peat repository
New onsite access track -
Founded
Upgraded onsite access track
New turning head

Ordnance Survey Ireland Licence No EN0013720
© Ordnance Survey Ireland and Government of Ireland 

Scale @ A3:

Figure 1-2c
Site Layout Plan
Main Site Western extent
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Figure 1-2d
Site Layout Plan
Main Site Eastern extent
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